provided the balance on the Term Deposit Account at the end of the respective day is not less than the 
minimum amount of Deposit set by the Bank for interest accrual. 

2.9. The interest on the Deposit balance on the Term Deposit Account shall be calculated on basis of a year 
which is deemed to have 365 (three hundred and sixty five) days. 

2.10. The interest on the Deposit balance on the Term Deposit Account shall be calculated starting from the 
day of transfer of the Deposit in/to the Term Deposit Account (including). The Bank shall neither 
calculate nor pay any interest for the Deposit Maturity Date, subject to Clause 2.22, and for keeping the